Online Orientation Survey Spring 2014 Results

Number of
In which online course are you enrolled? Students
1A 90
125 55
(blank) 1
Grand Total 146
Number of
Have you taken any online courses prior to this semester? Students
Yes 63
No 77
(blank) 6
Grand Total 146
Number of
Total number of prior online courses Students
0 89
1 40
2 9
3 5
4 2
5 1

Grand Total 146




Number of

Success in online courses (success rate and number of students) Students
0% 9
50% 1
67% 1
75% 1
100% 45
Grand Total 57

Number of Percentage of

What is your primary reason for selecting this semester's online composition course? Students Students

| need the convenience that online classes offer. 100 68.49%
| could not get a face-to-face class. 23 15.75%
| prefer online instruction to face-to-face classes. 15 10.27%
Distance 1 0.68%
The online class fits my schedule 1 0.68%
Looking for work. 1 0.68%
No other English class was open. Time convinent due to work. 1 0.68%
Pregnant 1 0.68%
| have work 1 0.68%
Couldn’t fit classroom schedule and decided to try online out. 1 0.68%
Babysitting 1 0.68%

Grand Total 146 100.00%




Number of

What method of instruction is or would have been your first choice for this course? Students

Online instruction 80
Face-to-face instruction 39
Hybrid Class 27

Grand Total 146




